UAE National Raceday Sorted on best lap time

1. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

H B
Quialifying 30/03/2018 10:00 . -.....

Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:01

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap

1 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 9 1:06.601 8

2 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 5 0.128 0.128 1:06.729 4

3 44 600 Nasir SYED Yamaha YZF R6 6 1.942 1.814 1:08.543 3

4 12 600 Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600RR 6 2.553 0.611 1:09.154 4

5 78 600 Tony KIEFER Yamaha R6 6 5.147 2.594 1:11.748 5

6 4 600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 5 5.309 0.162 1:11.910 3

7 69 600 Krystof KOVACS Suzuki 600GSXR 0
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UAE National Raceday

1. UAE Sportbike Championship

Club Circuit 2.460 km

......
nw

Qualifying 30/03/2018 10:00 .
Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:01
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
1 10:02:59.545
2 1:07.683 +1.082 10:04:07.228
3 1:07.091 +0.490 10:05:14.319
4 1:07.186 +0.585 10:06:21.505
p5 1:20.676 +14.075 10:07:42.181
6 3:37.356 +2:30.755 10:11:19.537
7 1:06.712 +0.111 10:12:26.249
8 1:06.601 10:13:32.850
p9 1:22.442 +15.841 10:14:55.292
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR
1 10:04:15.736
2 1:07.238 +0.509 10:05:22.974
3 1:07.687 +0.958 10:06:30.661
4 1:06.729 10:07:37.390
p5 1:13.522 +6.793 10:08:50.912
(44) Nasir SYED
1 10:03:03.927
2 1:09.151 +0.608 10:04:13.078
3 1:08.543 10:05:21.621
4 1:08.946 +0.403 10:06:30.567
5 1:09.964 +1.421 10:07:40.531
p6 1:22.515 +13.972 10:09:03.046
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN
1 10:03:02.259
2 1:09.384 +0.230 10:04:11.643
3 1:09.385 +0.231 10:05:21.028
4 1:09.154 10:06:30.182
5 1:09.431 +0.277 10:07:39.613
pé 1:22.877 +13.723 10:09:02.490
(78) Tony KIEFER
1 10:03:16.443
2 1:12.849 +1.101 10:04:29.292
3 1:11.968 +0.220 10:05:41.260
4 1:12.070 +0.322 10:06:53.330
5 1:11.748 10:08:05.078
p6 1:28.270 +16.522 10:09:33.348
(4) Lara PEPLER
1 10:04:31.038
2 1:12.272 +0.362 10:05:43.310
3 1:11.910 10:06:55.220
4 1:12.009 +0.099 10:08:07.229
p5 1:16.045 +4.135 10:09:23.274
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